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Total Potential THC Total Potential CBD

Analyte
THCa 
Δ8-THC 
Δ9-THC 
CBD 
CBDa 
CBC 
CBG 
CBN 
THCV 
CBGa 
Total 

LOQ 
mg/unit 

3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 

Result 
mg/unit 
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<LOQ 
275.75
20.19 
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mg/g

<LOQ
<LOQ
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<LOQ

1 Unit = 1 bottle , 120g

THC Limit for Hemp = 360mg

      Hemp Test 
Under 0.3% THC

Analyte

α -Bisabolol
α-Humulene
α-Pinene
β -Caryophyllene
β-Myrcene
β-Pinene
Caryophyllene Oxide
δ-Limonene
Linalool
Ocimene
Terpinolene
trans-Nerolidol
Total

LOQ
%

0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
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<LOQ
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0.00
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0

The photo on this report is of a sample collected by the lab and may vary from the  actual packaging

275.75
mg/unit

20.19
mg/unit

Pass

Not Tested

Not Tested

Pass

Not Tested Pass

Not Tested

Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within specifications established by the Laboratory. This product has been tested by 3 Green Labs,using valid testing methodologies
and a quality system as required by State of Nevada. Pass/Fail results are based on criteria established by the State of Nevada under Title 56 NRS 678, NCCR 11. Values reported relate only to
the product tested. 3 Green Labs makes no claims as to the eficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non- detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certifiate
shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of 3 Green Labs. Uncertainty information is available upon request. 3 Green Labs complies with ISO/IEC 17025 standards.
Photo is of sample collected by the lab and may vary from actual packaging. LOQ has been set to the Limit of Detection (LOD) / Method Detection Limit (MDL) for all endpoints. 


