

Certificate of Analysis

CL Syrups LLC

5250 S. Rainbow blvd #2156 Las Vegas, NV 89118 Chris@Cannaleansyrup.com(702) 302-9160 Lic. #55796333068595847901

Sample: 2303TSF0296.4578

Strain: Delta 9 Horchata

Sample Received: 05/06/2025; Report Generated: 05/12/2025

CannaLean Delta 9 Horchata

Ingestible, Other, Glycerin

Harvest Process Lot: ; METRC Batch: ; METRC Sample:



The photo on this report is of a sample collected by the lab and may vary from the actual packaging

Safety

Not Tested

Pesticides

Not Tested

Solvents

Pass

Microbials

Not Tested

Mycotoxins

Not Tested

Heavy Metals

Pass

Foreign Matter

Cannabinoids

275.75 mg/unit

Total Potential THC

20.19 mg/unit

Total Potential CBD

Pass

Hemp Test Under 0.3% THC

	LOQ	Result	Result
Analyte	-		
•	mg/unit	mg/unit	mg/g
THCa	3.00	<loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
Δ8-THC	3.00	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Δ9-THC	3.00	275.75	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBD	3.00	20.19	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBDa	3.00	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBC	3.00	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBG	3.00	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBN	3.00	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
THCV	3.00	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBGa	3.00	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Total			

1 Unit = 1 bottle, 120g

THC Limit for Hemp = 360mg

Terpenes



Analyte	LOQ	Result	Result
	%	%	mg/g
α -Bisabolol	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
α-Humulene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
α-Pinene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
β -Caryophyllene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
β-Myrcene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
β-Pinene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Caryophyllene Oxide	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
δ-Limonene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Linalool	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Ocimene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Terpinolene	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
trans-Nerolidol	0.05	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Total		0.00	0

526 Commerce Circle Mesquite, NV (844) 402-5127 www.3Greenlabs.com



Dr. Jason Gifte Scientific Director

Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within specifications established by the Laboratory. This product has been tested by 3 Green Labs.using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by State of Nevada. Pass/Fail results are based on criteria established by the State of Nevada under Title 56 NRS 678, NCCR 11. Values reported relate only to the product tested. 3 Green Labs makes no claims as to the eficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non- detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certifiate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of 3 Green Labs. Uncertainty information is available upon request. 3 Green Labs complies with ISO/IEC 17025 standards. Photo is of sample collected by the lab and may vary from actual packaging. LOQ has been set to the Limit of Detection (LOD) / Method Detection Limit (MDL) for all endpoints.